BREMOND LADY TIGERS JUNIOR HIGH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT
11/14 Mart
11/18 Dawson
12/2 Marlin
12/9 Axtell
12/16 Riesel
1/9 Mart
1/11  Bremond Tournament 3 Games
1/16 Hubbard
1/23 Marlin
1/30 Wortham
2/1 District Tournament
Coaches:

Head Basketball Coach:
Girls Coordinator:
Athletic Director:

Superintendent:

TEAM
A
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SITE
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

Home

Charlotte Revill & Leslie Kasowski

Nathan White
Sarah Luce
Jeff Kasowski
Daryl Stuard

TIME
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
TBD
5:30
5:30
5:30
TBD



